Complete Range
High-performance saws for the steel and metalworking industry
2 Perfection from tradition
Christian Behringer and Rolf Behringer
now head the company in its third
generation of family management.
Innovative Sawing technology –
A worthwhile investment

The affordable
combination of high
cutting output and
simple handling.
BEHRINGER HBP263
Semi-automatic machines
for single cuts
Semi-automatic machines
5
Model Cutting range
90° round 90° flat W x H
HBP263 260 300 x 260
HBP313 310 500 x 300
HBP413 410 500 x 400
HBP513 510 500 x 500
HBP360 360 430 x 360
HBP430 430 430 x 430
HBP530 530 700 x 530
HBP530-1104 530 1100 x 500
HBP610 610 610 x 610
HBP650 670 800 x 650
HBP800 800 800 x 800
HBP800-1201 800 1200 x 800
BEHRINGER HBP430
Semi-automatic machines
A meticulously engineered
machine concept

Simple, reliable
operation
	 Free access to the machine
	 User-friendly NC program control
7
Model Cutting range Cutting range Feed length
Single stroke90° round 90° square W x H 90° flat W x H 45° round 45° square W x H 45° flat W x H
HBP263A 260 260 x 260 300 x 260 - - - 400
HBP313A 310 300 x 300 500 x 300 - - - 400
HBP413A 410 400 x 400 500 x 400 - - - 400
HBP513A 510 500 x 500 500 x 500 - - - 750
HBP263A-G 260 260 x 260 300 x 260 260 260 x 260 260 x 260 400
HBP313A-G 310 310 x 310 400 x 310 310 310 x 310 350 x 310 400
HBP413A3 410 400 x 400 500 x 400 - - - 3000
HBP513A3 510 500 x 500 500 x 500 - - - 3000
HBP360A 360 360 x 360 360 x 360 - - - 600
HBP430A 430 430 x 430 430 x 430 - - - 600
HBP530A 530 520 x 520 530 x 520 - - - 500
HBP610A 610 610 x 610 610 x 610 - - - 500
HBP650-850A 650 650 x 650 850 x 650 - - - 500
HBP800-850A 800 800 x 800 850 x 800 - - - 500
HBP800-1201A3000 800 780 x 780 1000 x 750 - - - 3000
Fully automatic machines HBP
Technical Data
All measurements in mm
Fully automatic machines

	 Outstanding speed
	 Unbeatable service life
Saws practically any
steel type
	 Tool steels
	 Stainless steels
	 Heat/acid-resistant steels
	 High-alloy steels
	 All structural and carbon steels
Technical Data
Model Cutting range Capacity
flat magazine
W x H
Feed length
single stroke90° round 90° flat W x H
HBM370A 370 440 x 370 - 600
HBM440A 440 440 x 440 - 600
HBM540A 540 630 x 540 - 500
HBM800A 800 800 x 800 - 600
HBM440ALU 440 440 x 440 - 600
HBM540ALU 540 630 x 540 - 500
HBM800ALU 800 800 x 800 - 600
HBM370APC-FM250-E 370 400 x 370 250 x 250 600
HBM370APC-FM250-E 370 400 x 370 350 x 350 600
HBM440APC-FM350-E 440 440 x 440 350 x 350 600
All measurements in mm
The ideal solution for
aluminium too
	 Special versions for aluminium
	 machining
	 Extreme cutting speeds
	 Effective chip disposal
Low-manned
production
	 Available in range of automation
	 stages, e.g. with magazine,
	 cut-off gripper, marking unit etc.
Fully automatic machines HBM
10 Mitre-cutting bandsaws
Made for mitre cuts and steel profiles.
Impressive output and cutting range.
Mitre-cutting bandsaws –
universal and flexible
BEHRINGER HBP410-923G
11Mitre-cutting bandsaws
Technical Data
Model Cutting range Mitre right Mitre left
90° round 90° flat W x H 45° flat W x H 45° flat W x H 30° flat W x H
HBP263G 260 400 x 260 - 260 x 260 150 x 150
HBP260-403G 260 400 x 260 200 x 260 260 x 260 150 x 150
HBP313G 310 520 x 310 - 350 x 310 230 x 300
HBP310-523G 310 520 x 310 260 x 310 350 x 310 230 x 300
HBP410-723G 410 700 x 400 450 x 380 450 x 400 300 x 300
HBP410-923G 410 900 x 400 600 x 380 600 x 400 400 x 300
HBP510-723G 510 700 x 500 450 x 500 450 x 500 300 x 400
HBP510-923G 510 900 x 500 600 x 500 600 x 500 400 x 400
HBP510-1208G 510 1200 x 510 810 x 510 810 x 510 510 x 510
HBP800-1304G 800 1300 x 750 800 x 600 800 x 600 -
All measurements in mm
Every cut a masterpiece of precision
	 Optimum positioning accuracy for right/left mitre cuts
	 Also for large cutting widths
	 For wide-ranging different angles
Amazingly versatile
	 Highly flexible, easy-to-operate angular adjustment
	 Troublefree adjustment to individual requirements
	 Wide-ranging different transport systems for simple material handling
12
The specialists
for structural steel work
Technical Data
Model Cutting range Mitre left Mitre right Feed length
Single stroke90° round 90° square W x H 90° flat W x H 45° round 45° square W x H 45° flat W x H 30° round 30° square W x H 30° flat 45° round 45° square W x H 45° flat W x H
HBP310-403GA 310 310 x 310 400 x 310 310 310 x 310 350 x 310 200 200 x 200 200 x 310 270 270 x 270 270 x 310 1200
HBP310-523GA 310 310 x 310 520 x 310 310 310 x 310 350 x 310 230 230 x 230 230 x 310 270 270 x 270 270 x 310 3000
HBP410-723GA 410 400 x 400 620 x 400 410 400 x 400 450 x 400 300 300 x 300 300 x 300 380 380 x 380 450 x 380 3000
HBP410-923GA 410 400 x 400 820 x 400 410 400 x 400 600 x 400 300 300 x 300 400 x 300 380 380 x 380 600 x 380 3000
HBP510-723GA 510 500 x 500 620 x 500 450 450 x 450 450 x 500 300 300 x 300 300 x 400 450 450 x 450 450 x 500 3000
HBP510-923GA 510 500 x 500 820 x 500 510 500 x 500 600 x 500 400 400 x 400 400 x 400 480 500 x 500 600 x 500 3000
HBP510-1208GA 510 510 x 510 1200 x 510 510 510 x 510 810 x 510 510 510 x 510 510 x 510 510 510 x 510 810 x 510 3000
HBP800-1004GA 810 800 x 800 1000 x 800 600 600 x 600 600 x 600 - - - 600 600 x 600 600 x 600 3000
BEHRINGER HBP310-523GA
Automatic mitre bandsaws
13
Developed for automatic left

HBP2100GANTRY
Large bandsaws
15
Technical Data
Model Cutting range Minimum
clamping
width
Table
size
L x B
Table
traversing
path
Feed length
Single stroke90° round 90° square W x H 90° flat W x H
HBP1100 1100 1100 x 1100 1100 x 1100 100 - - -
HBP1100-1500 1100 1100 x 1100 1500 x 1100 300 - - -
HBP1100-1800 1100 1100 x 1100 1800 x 1100 400 - - -
HBP1100-2100 1100 1100 x 1100 2100 x 1100 500 - - -
HBP1500 1500 1500 x 1500 1500 x 1500 300 - - -
HBP1100A 1100 1100 x 1100 1100 x 1100 100 - - 400
HBP1100-1500A 1100 1100 x 1100 1500 x 1100 300 - - 400
HBP1500A 1500 1500 x 1500 1500 x 1500 300 - - 400
HBP1100T 1100 1100 x 1100 1100 x 1100 100 3000 x 1200 2000 -
HBP1100-1500T 1100 1100 x 1100 1500 x 1100 400 3000 x 1200 2000 -
HBP1100-1800T 1100 1100 x 1100 1800 x 1100 400 3000 x 1500 2000 -
HBP1500T 1500 1500 x 1500 1500 x 1500 400 3000 x 1200 2000 -
HBP1500-1800T 1500 1500 x 1500 1800 x 1500 400 3000 x 1500 2000 -
Model Cutting range Minimum
clamping
width
Table
size
L x B
Portal
traversing
path90° round 90° square W x H 90° flat W x H
HBP1100 GANTRY 1100 1100 x 1100 1100 x 1100 100 6500 x 1200 5000
HBP1100-1500 GANTRY 1100 1100 x 1100 1500 x 1100 400 6500 x 1200 5000
HBP1100-1800 GANTRY 1100 1100 x 1100 1800 x 1100 400 6500 x 1500 5000
HBP1100-2100 GANTRY 1100 1100 x 1100 2100 x 1100 500 6500 x 1800 5000
HBP1500 GANTRY 1500 1500 x 1500 1500 x 1500 400 6500 x 1200 5000
HBP1500-1800 GANTRY 1500 1500 x 1500 1800 x 1500 400 6500 x 1500 5000
HBP1500-2100 GANTRY 1500 1500 x 1500 2100 x 1500 500 6500 x 1800 5000
HBP1800 GANTRY 1800 1800 x 1800 1800 x 1800 400 6500 x 1200 5000
HBP1800-2100 GANTRY 1800 1800 x 1800 2100 x 1800 500 6500 x 1800 5000
HBP2100 GANTRY 2100 2100 x 2100 2100 x 2100 500 6500 x 1800 5000
All measurements in mm
Large bandsaws
16
New standard of precision for longitudinal